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Custer Recreation Center Landscape Project
RFB-16-37959
Addendum # 2
September 1, 2015
Meeting Notes:

1. The project scope of work was reviewed.

2. It was expressed that time was critical. The project is to be completed within 30 days of the
notice to proceed.

3. The contractor selected will be responsible for the preparation of the areas that he or she will be
planting.

4. The contractor selected will be required to coordinate with the general contractor for his or her
portion of the work.

5. Container plant materials shall have been in the specified container for at least 1 growing season.
6. Bid and Performance bond will be required for bids over $40,000

7. The River rock is on the bid for as alternate.

Clarifications
All trees shall be approved by the project City’s Project Manager prior to planting.
No additional clarifications

Attachments:

A. Plan Holders list
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CUSTER LANDSCAPE PRE-BID

PREBID NAME COMPANY ADDRESS ciTy STATE ZIP PHONE EMAIL ROLE
REIN BANAS DELTEK 2291 Wood Oak Drive Herndon VA 20171 |(571) 306-5946 |RenelReinaBanas@deltek.com Subcontractor
aasa adf Onvia.inc 509 Ofive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA |98101 |(206) 373-9500 [sourcemgmt@onvia.net General Contractor
Bid Clerk Prime Vendor 4622 Cedar Ave Wilmington NC 28403 |(800) 746-9554 [ranju@prime-vendor.com Vendor/Supplier
Kristen Bondar John Deere Landscapes 650 Stephenson Hwy Troy Mi 48083 |(248) 588-2100 |kbondar@johndeerelandscapes.com Vendor/Supplier
Chris Back Green Lawn Specialists 670 Poors Ford Road Rutherfordton |NC 28139 |(828) 375-0235 |chris@greenlawnspcecialists.com General Contractor
PO Box 1545
Kurt Pitzer Bidnet 15 British American Blvd Latham NY 12110 |(800)677-1997 |gbs@bidbet.com Vendor/Supplier
Dwight Anderson Government Contracts USA 15 British American Blvd. Latham NY 12110 |[(800)677-1997 |[gbs@bidnet.com Media
Phil Walters Baytree Landscape Contractors 5000 Kristie Way Chamblee GA 30341 |(770) 454-7994 |philw@baytreelandscape.com Subcontractor
Phil Walters Baytree Landscape Contractors |5000 Kristie Way Chamblee GA 30341 ((770) 454-7994 |philw@baytreelandscape.com Subcontractor
Cameron Searle Habersham Gardens 1134 Dalon Road Atlanta GA 30306 [(404)873-4702 |Csearle@habershamgardens.com General Contractor
Rocky DeVotie White Oak Landscape 251 Dickson Road Marietta GA 30066 |(770)427-0524 |rockyd@whiteoaklandscape.com General Contractor
Farid Termei Archimetric Design & Construction, {3453 Holcomb Bridge Road Norcross GA 30092 |{770) 841-1644 |[ftermei@archimetric.net General Contractor
Inc Suite 140
Mark Gregory Georgia Green Landscaping 3605 sandy plains road suite 240-102 Marietta GA 30066 |(706)523-1139 |Gagreenlandscaping@yahoo.com General Contractor
= N Chris Williams Landscapes of the South, Inc 3760 Sixes Road Canton GA  [30114 {(678)977-9854 |chriswilliams@landscapesofthesouth.com General Contractor
% Suite 126-149
Luda Dragni Dennis Premier Landscaping 105 Hill Street 2B Norcross GA 30071 [{404) 402-9559 |dt@dennislandscaping.com General Contractor
Matthew Childers Property masters 4500 Lee Waters Road Marietta GA 30066 {(770)940-9460 |matthew.childers@propertymasters.com Subcontractor
Chad Smallwood Perfect Turf 430 Pine Way Dallas GA 30157- [{(770) 328-9589 |chadsmallwood03@gmail.com General Contractor
4686
M Ryan Hogan Tri Scapes, Inc. 1595 Peachtree Parkway Cumming GA 30041 |[(770) 752-4698 |ryan@triscapes.com General Contractor
Suite 204-396
49055 Harry Allen Georgia Landscape 4829 Mactand Road Hiram GA 30141 [(678)384-0006 |harry@galandscape.com General Contractor
@ Steve May Southern Native Landscapes, LLC. [2589 Due West Road Dallas GA  |30157 ](404) 667-7501 |[smay@southernnativelandscapes.com Other: Landscape Contractor
e R B
Alex Bernardon Property Masters LM 1860 Sandy Plains Rd., Ste 202-204 Marietta GA 30066 [{404)787-3137 |alex.bernardon@propertymasters.com General Contractor
marc johnson multiplex, lic 3505 koger blvd; suite 210 duluth GA 30096 |(678)317-2040 |marc@multiplexilc.com General Contractor
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Huston

iSgft + BidClerk

4500 Lake Forest Dr.
Suite 502

Cincinnati

OH

45242

{800) 364-2059

missouriplanroom@isqgft.com

Other: Plan Room
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